

Whatcom County

COUNTY COURTHOUSE 311 Grand Avenue, Ste #105 Bellingham, WA 98225-4038 (360) 778-5010

Agenda Bill Master Report

File Number: AB2020-514

File ID:	AB2020-514	Version:	1	Status:	Approved		
File Created:	10/30/2020	Entered by:	THelms@co.whatcom.wa.us				
Department:	County Executive's Office	File Type:	File Type: Resolution (FCZDBS) Requiring a Public Hearing				
Assigned to:	Council			Final Ac	tion: 11/24/2020		
Agenda Date:	11/24/2020			Enactme	ent #: RES 2020-051		

Primary Contact Email: Bbennett@co.whatcom.wa.us

TITLE FOR AGENDA ITEM:

Resolution authorizing the levy of taxes for the Whatcom County Flood Control Zone District for 2021 (Whatcom County Council acting as the Whatcom County Flood Control Zone District Board of Supervisors)

SUMMARY STATEMENT OR LEGAL NOTICE LANGUAGE:

Resolution authorizing the levy of taxes for the Whatcom County Flood Control Zone District for 2021

HISTORY OF LEGISLATIVE FILE

Date:	Acting Body:			Action:	Sent To:
11/10/2020	Council			INTRODUCED FOR PUBLIC HEARING	Council
		Aye:	6	Browne, Buchanan, Byrd, Donovan, Fra	zey, and Kershner
		Nay:	1	Elenbaas	
		Absent:	0		
11/24/2020	Council			APPROVED	
		Aye:	7	Browne, Buchanan, Byrd, Donovan, Fra	zey, Elenbaas, and Kershner
		Nay:	0		
		Absent:	0		

Attachments: Proposed Resolution